
Kuilsrivier Magistrates' Court Case No 597/2023 (Rule 60 A Application) 

Total for period R 13,887.50 R 66,738.75

Less : Taxed Off R 0.00 R0.00

TOTAL FEES R 13,887.50 R 66,738.75

ADD : SURCHARGE ATTORNEY AND OWN CLIENT ORDER 100% R 13,887.50

SUBTOTAL R 27,775.00 R 66,738.75

ADD : DRAWING BILL OF COST R 3,055.25

ADD : ATTENDING TAXATION R 0.00

ADD : VAT ON FEES R 4,624.54

ADD : TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS R 66,738.75

R 102,193.54

Taxed and allowed by me in the amount of R 

at                                                                                   this                      day of                               20

TAXING MASTER


